ꝗ
Information Technology Solutions
Ideal Meat Counter T8 LED
Retrofit Solution.
L70 Rated to 50,000 hours.
180 Rotating End Caps
Fully CE Certified
120 Degree Beam Angle

Convenience Stores
Foodspace MCT8 LED Tube Series
 Ordering Information
Part Number Wattage Lumen Output CCT / Colour Temperature
DA-FDS-MCT8-60-11W-40P-FC 11W 935 4000K / PINK
DA-FDS-MCT8-12-20W-40K-FC 20W 1700 4000K / PINK
DA-FDS-MCT8-15-24W-40K-FC 24W 2040 4000K / PINK
DA-FDS-MCT8-15-30W-40K-FC 30W 2550 4000K / PINK
 Mechanical Information
Size 600 – 1500mm
Weight 222 – 433g
Mounting G13 Base